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ML ¥4,500 ¥550
MEIL ¥6,300 ¥600

1 FO-XEILE ML ¥9,800 ¥900
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D—0VI\A ¥400
ko) \ T ¥400
—%5 FIREY ML ¥3,600
BSIKRE FHE ML ¥4,300
S8 KBy ML ¥4,800
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BFEOMR =R ML ¥9,200
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BEELL GRS ¥3,000
BEWD)ZRN=DUVD ¥5,200

—BKa (REB) PREMIUM K KRISER  ¥8,500
B (WO FEXRBEE="8I=73  ¥10,000
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¥500
¥450
¥700
¥800

¥500
¥480
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥450

¥400
¥350
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¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
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BEER

SUNTORY Draft beer

¥560

THE-PREMIUM MALT’S MASTER'S DREAM ¥600

WHISKEY

Highball (Whiskey and soda) ¥520
AO ¥950
YAMAZAKI ¥1,000
HAKUSYU ¥1,000
YOICHI ¥900
CHITA ¥900
MIYAGIKYO ¥900
SUNTORY KAKU bottle ¥4,500 glass ¥550
SUNTORY OLD bottle ¥4,500 glass ¥550
SUNTORY ROYAL bottle ¥6,300 glass ¥600
ICHIRO’S MALT bottle ¥9,800 glass ¥800
SHOCHU

Oolong tea highball ¥400
Green tea highball ¥400
IKKOMON bottle ¥3,600
MIGAKIOOSHIMA bottle ¥4,300
TORIKAI bottle ¥4,800
SATOU (Black) bottle ¥5,500
HYAKUNEN NO KODOKU bottle ¥9,200
SAKE (RICE WINE)

KIRINZAN ¥3,000
DASSAI SPARKLING ¥5,200
IPPAKUSUISEI PREMIUM ¥8,500
DASSAI ¥10,000

Pub Drink Menu

WINE - SPARKLING

ANGEAILE

White Wine RED BRIDGE

Red Wine RED BRIDGE

SOUR - PLUM WINE

LEMON SOUR

SUNTORY PLUM WINE

KISHU PLUM WINE
SABUROUMARU Distillery "Umesky"

COCKTAIL

Cassis (orange - soda)

Campari (orange - soda)
Gin Tonic

Gin Buck

Gin Rickey

Vodka Tonic
Vodka Rickey

SOFT DRINK

All Free (Alcohol Free Beer)

Blood orange Juice

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Coca Cola
Ginger Ale
Oolong Tea
Green Tea

Tonic Water

Half bottle

bottle

glass

bottle

glass

bottle

¥1,600
¥3,000

¥550
¥3,500

¥550
¥3,500

¥500
¥700
¥450
¥800

¥500
¥480
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥450
¥450

¥400
¥320
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
¥270
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